THE DATASHEET OF
DAC7624P
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
®
DAC7624/7625
12-Bit Quad Voltage Output
DIGITAL-TO-ANALOG CONVERTER

changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MAXIMUM
MAXIMUM DIFFERENTIAL SPECIFICATION PACKAGE
LINEARITY LINEARITY TEMPERATURE DRAWING
PRODUCT ERROR (LSB) ERROR (LSB) RANGE PACKAGE NUMBER (1)
DAC7624P ±2 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Pin Plastic DIP 215
DAC7624U ±2 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Lead SOIC 217
DAC7624PB ±1 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Pin Plastic DIP 215
DAC7624UB ±1 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Lead SOIC 217
DAC7625P ±2 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Pin Plastic DIP 215
DAC7625U ±2 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Lead SOIC 217
DAC7625PB ±1 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Pin Plastic DIP 215
DAC7625UB ±1 ±1 –40°C to +85°C 28-Lead SOIC 217
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data sheet, or Appendix C of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
4
®
DAC7624/7625